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CENA JK ELMARK KOŠICKÁ POLIANKA

VÝSLEDKY

1.  Skok Z
100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.2
3000 SKK

Košická Polianka, 23.9.2007

32
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Kiara1
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2406

J8 CZE TK
  0   0  40,28Daniel KOLLÁR

1000 SKK

39
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK2
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)08

D4 SVK TK
  0   0  40,46Gréta MATIOVÁ

800 SKK

19
TARA 05570

00011 Košice Kiara3
Ing.Július Černický

Texas 4513 s.v.
Činči VS 63806

Kríženec
  0   0  40,57Ivan PAULOVČÁK

500 SKK

26
LOLITA 2 05984

Z0001 Košice Agrospol4
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Šoltéska 33123649706

SVK TK
  0   0  40,95Vasilij IVANOV

300 SKK

31
RACHEL 05905

Z0001 Košice Agrospol5
SVK TK

Landáno 4514 3306351
Rebeka 53804

SVK TK
  0   0  41,65Vasilij IVANOV

200 SKK

22
ESTRA 03307

02577 Košice Stratil a syn6
MVDr.Radomír Stratil

Lombard s.v. xx
Fatamorgána15

J7 V.Šariš PKK VS 624
  0   0  41,74Mária ml. STRATILOVÁ

200 SKK

42
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík7
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589105

SVK TK
  0   0  41,9Martin BULÍK

 

15
LARIKA 5 06063

02659 Snina KAMALL8
Kamil Kavčák

Grundyman 062345479
Graziana 21024429211

Holsteiner
  0   0  43,65Kamil KAVČÁK

 

45
RUSTY DANC 05919

02190 Prešov Pribula9
Kamil Kavčák

Radslav 4517
Tanečnica (Tabu-5)04

SVK TK
  0   0  48,84Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

38
DAKAR 04571

02841 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR10
Lucia Stanková

Przedswit XVII 4304
Delta P 1412

SVK TK
  0   0  48,94Lucia STANKOVÁ

 

2
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark11
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98105

Y1 SVK TK
  0   4  40,38Patrik DULÍN

 

34
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol12
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114004

SVK TK
  0   4  44,79Anton HATRÁK

 

33
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol13
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339704

J7 SVK TK
  0   4  46,88Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ

 

14
PEGGY N

02659 Snina KAMALL14   0   8  43,73Kamil KAVČÁK
 

37
MICHELLE 05645

03001 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR15
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly07

J8 CZE TK
  0   8  54Michaela PACANOVÁ

 

21
PALESTRA 05883

00432 Košice Stratil a syn16
Radomír Stratil

Palisco
Estra VS 62404

SVK TK
  0  10  51,93Radomír ml. STRATIL

 

18
ALFA 04401

03420 Košice UVL Slávia17
p. Timko

Grantast 26 4472
Foggy SM 283109

Y1 ÚECHK 1868/02 408.98
  0  49  86,72Adriana ZACHAROVÁ

 

6
SIMON 05323

03620 Bohdanovce Relax18
Ladislav Koscelník

Litograf 18 4407
Silva VS 66512

J7 SVK TK
  4  70,37Slavomír MARTINÍK

 

40
DONATELLA 04925

03034 Košice VMV19
NŽ Topoľčianky

Scampolo 1
Duellano II-63 60007

SVK TK (Scampolo 18)
  4  72,85Martin VARGA

 

27
ARTHUR 04958

Z0004 Košice Agrospol20
Rastislav Prieložný

Amoural 295 s.v. (CZ
Goldlack 181  41040413

J7 CZE TK
  4  78,06Megan Marie MC TIVER

 

16
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV21
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89705

HUN TK
  4  78,24Martin VARGA

 

11
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov Sibal22
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168204

SVK TK
  4  80,85Radoslav VAĽKO

 

35
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol23
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57404

SVK TK
  4  81,2Anton HATRÁK

 

10
PLANÉTA 04655

00081 Košice Bukefalos24
Silvia Balogová

Sid 4424 s.v.
Luna VS-101008

SVK TK
  4  82,51Silvia BALOGOVÁ

 

9
KENO 05191

00080 Košice Bukefalos25
Jaroslav Capulič

Texas 4513  s.v.
Tanganika VS-037106

SVK TK
  5  93,1Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 

46
FLORIANO 06007

02190 Prešov Pribula26
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quidam de Revel (SF)
Florida Hill xx 252104

SWE TK
  8  79Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

8
ABSOLUT N

00982 Bohdanovce Relax27  12  80,03Martin SKÁLA
 

30
IMIRO 05049

03076 Košice Agrospol28
Jaroslav Valenta17

J7 Pas FEI
 vyl.Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

20
NORETA 05412

02522 Košice Kiara28
Mária Zvoláneková

North Star VIII-30
Ili S-70610

CZE TK
 vyl.Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ
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CENA JK ELMARK KOŠICKÁ POLIANKA

VÝSLEDKY

2.  Stupňovaná obtiažnos ť do 110 cm
110 cm - Čl./Art. 269
4000 SKK

Košická Polianka, 23.9.2007

23
SALLIM 05317

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113406

SVK TK
 44  46,91Vasilij IVANOV

1300 SKK

28
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol2
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
 44  47,99Megan Marie MC TIVER

900 SKK

26
LOLITA 2 05984

Z0001 Košice Agrospol3
Ing.Monika Horváthová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Šoltéska 33123649706

SVK TK
 44  51,45Vasilij IVANOV

600 SKK

27
ARTHUR 04958

Z0004 Košice Agrospol4
Rastislav Prieložný

Amoural 295 s.v. (CZ
Goldlack 181  41040413

J7 CZE TK
 44  51,99Megan Marie MC TIVER

500 SKK

4
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark5
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Tasak
Foketa 10812

V.Šariš P 41/734
 44  54,06Peter DULÍN

400 SKK

22
ESTRA 03307

02577 Košice Stratil a syn6
MVDr.Radomír Stratil

Lombard s.v. xx
Fatamorgána15

J7 V.Šariš PKK VS 624
 44  56,94Mária ml. STRATILOVÁ

300 SKK

15
LARIKA 5 06063

02659 Snina KAMALL7
Kamil Kavčák

Grundyman 062345479
Graziana 21024429211

Holsteiner
 44  57,81Kamil KAVČÁK

 

12
GOLF 04963

02502 Košice Emcar8
Emília Bucsková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gejša SM-345408

Y0 CZE TK
 44  60,51Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

46
FLORIANO 06007

02190 Prešov Pribula9
MVDr.Milan Pribula

Quidam de Revel (SF)
Florida Hill xx 252104

SWE TK
 44  64,46Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

13
GRAND DOUBLE S 04938

02502 Košice Emcar10
Rossela s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Kremona 41088769207

Y0 SVK TK
 44  65,56Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

44
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula11
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
 44  66,6Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

1
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark12
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/109

Y1 SVK TK
 44  68,79Patrik DULÍN

 

7
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Bohdanovce Relax13
Ladislav Koscelník

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458409

Bayer
 43  69,4Martin SKÁLA

 

42
DRINKA 05573

01261 Michalovce Bulík14
Martin Bulík

Rocker 4523  2100736
Dunja 581  31462589105

SVK TK
 42  57,45Martin BULÍK

 

35
SALOME 2 05922

01933 Košice Agrospol15
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Furioso XV-25 57404

SVK TK
 41  66,31Anton HATRÁK

 

34
SOŇA 3 05923

01933 Košice Agrospol16
Puci-Agro s.r.o.

Sarbon 3497 s.v.
Sally 114004

SVK TK
 39  60,79Anton HATRÁK

 

17
CARIBIK 05602

00087 Košice UVL Slávia17
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Amalka VS 63405

SVK TK
 38  77,78Vladimír HURA

 

45
RUSTY DANC 05919

02190 Prešov Pribula18
Kamil Kavčák

Radslav 4517
Tanečnica (Tabu-5)04

SVK TK
 37  69,3Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

10
PLANÉTA 04655

00081 Košice Bukefalos19
Silvia Balogová

Sid 4424 s.v.
Luna VS-101008

SVK TK
 36  52,35Silvia BALOGOVÁ

 

39
SISI 05462

03621 Košice PEMA JK20
Peter Mati

Robinson 210 s.v.
Stáž VS 947 (A1/1)08

D4 SVK TK
 36  66,15Gréta MATIOVÁ

 

37
MICHELLE 05645

03001 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR21
Ing.Václav Pacan

Grand Step 2741 3107
Molly07

J8 CZE TK
 36  96,68Michaela PACANOVÁ

 

43
DON 04381

01261 Michalovce Bulík22
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113009

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 33  79,71Martin BULÍK

 

32
DUŇKA 06074

04039 Košice Kiara23
Daniel Kollár

Faraday 2742 s.v.
Duna 2406

J8 CZE TK
 31  65,95Daniel KOLLÁR

 

16
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV24
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89705

HUN TK
 30  70,4Martin VARGA

 

20
NORETA 05412

02522 Košice Kiara25
Mária Zvoláneková

North Star VIII-30
Ili S-70610

CZE TK
 30  78,21Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ

 

6
SIMON 05323

03620 Bohdanovce Relax26
Ladislav Koscelník

Litograf 18 4407
Silva VS 66512

J7 SVK TK
 29  66,65Slavomír MARTINÍK

 

11
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov Sibal27
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168204

SVK TK
 21  64,15Radoslav VAĽKO

 

29
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol28
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta11

SVK TK
 12  44,72Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

36
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol29
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
 12  53,45Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

2
TABASCO 05525

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark30
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Texas 4513 s.v.
Lusy VS 98105

Y1 SVK TK
 12  65,56Patrik DULÍN

 

38
DAKAR 04571

02841 Prešov JS Rindoš-SHR31
Lucia Stanková

Przedswit XVII 4304
Delta P 1412

SVK TK
 11  95,05Lucia STANKOVÁ

 

30
IMIRO 05049

03076 Košice Agrospol32
Jaroslav Valenta17

J7 Pas FEI
 vyl.Jana VALENTOVÁ

 

9
KENO 05191

00080 Košice Bukefalos32
Jaroslav Capulič

Texas 4513  s.v.
Tanganika VS-037106

SVK TK
 vyl.Jaroslav CAPULIČ

 



18
ALFA 04401

03420 Košice UVL Slávia32
p. Timko

Grantast 26 4472
Foggy SM 283109

Y1 ÚECHK 1868/02 408.98
 vyl.Adriana ZACHAROVÁ

 

33
CELESTA 06046

02997 Košice Agrospol35
Kristína Andrássyová

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339704

J7 SVK TK
 nešt.Kristína ANDRÁSSYOVÁ
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CENA JK ELMARK KOŠICKÁ POLIANKA

VÝSLEDKY

3.  Cena JK ELMARK Košická Polianka
120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.3
5000 SKK

Košická Polianka, 23.9.2007

24
PIPER 05566

Z0001 Košice Agrospol1
Agrospol Košice

Papillon 2
Hedana05

SVK TK
  0   0   0  45,71Vasilij IVANOV

1500 SKK

4
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark2
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Tasak
Foketa 10812

V.Šariš P 41/734
  0   0   0  46,85Peter DULÍN

1300 SKK

28
CAMBRIGE 05902

Z0004 Košice Agrospol3
Megan McTiver

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589707

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0   0   0  50,57Megan Marie MC TIVER

900 SKK

44
JALISCA 05963

02190 Prešov Pribula4
Rossela s.r.o.

Nelicentovaný žrebec
Graziella 27015369605

Oldenburger
  0   0   0  52,37Lucia BORISOVÁ

600 SKK

36
FLORANS 05700

02126 Košice Agrospol5
Kristína Drotárová

Lucas 4512 330926396
Fany (Ro-160)05

Y1 Peter Kapitán
  0   4  47,27Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

400 SKK

41
RAMÓN 05322

00982 Bohdanovce Relax6
Ladislav Koscelník

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Javorina VS 027307

SVK TK
  0   8  43,74Martin SKÁLA

300 SKK

29
KINTSER 04691

01325 Košice Agrospol7
Agrospol Košice

Przedswit XVII 4304
Agáta11

SVK TK
  0  18  61,12Andrea VALENTOVÁ

 

13
GRAND DOUBLE S 04938

02502 Košice Emcar8
Rossela s.r.o.

Grand Step 2741 3107
Kremona 41088769207

Y0 SVK TK
  0  25  68,27Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

25
HAVRAN 05907

Z0001 Košice Agrospol9
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129805

Oldenburger
  4  73,78Vasilij IVANOV

 

23
SALLIM 05317

Z0001 Košice Agrospol10
Jaroslav Valenta

Texas 4513 s.v.
Indira 113406

SVK TK
  4  84,22Vasilij IVANOV

 

1
ČAJKA 04674

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark11
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Čarisa P-19 A1/109

Y1 SVK TK
  4  89,99Patrik DULÍN

 

12
GOLF 04963

02502 Košice Emcar12
Emília Bucsková

Gottward 2616 s.v.
Gejša SM-345408

Y0 CZE TK
 14 115,81Daniela BUCSKOVÁ

 

43
DON 04381

01261 Michalovce Bulík13
ŠK MADA Bulík

Časpal I 4397
Dona/Darča VS 113009

ÚECHK 1889/02 342.98
 vyl.Martin BULÍK
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CENA JK ELMARK KOŠICKÁ POLIANKA

VÝSLEDKY

4.  Mini maxi
110 cm - Čl./Art. 262.5
4000 SKK

Košická Polianka, 23.9.2007

5
ŤUKI 03496

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark1
Ladislav Mrásko

Lauriston 330868686
Fayence 33086618614

/OLDEN./ 330934394
  0   0   0   0   0Peter DULÍN

1200 SKK

7
PIRÄUS 05641

00982 Bohdanovce Relax2
Ladislav Koscelník

Poeme 410454992
Santena 31511458409

Bayer
  0   0   0   0   4Martin SKÁLA

900 SKK

24
PIPER 05566

Z0001 Košice Agrospol3
Agrospol Košice

Papillon 2
Hedana05

SVK TK
  0   0   0   4Vasilij IVANOV

800 SKK

25
HAVRAN 05907

Z0001 Košice Agrospol3
Michaela Valentová

Duntroon 330640691
Lioness 33012129805

Oldenburger
  0   0   0   4Vasilij IVANOV

500 SKK

17
CARIBIK 05602

00087 Košice UVL Slávia5
MVDr.Vladimír Hura

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Amalka VS 63405

SVK TK
  0   0   0  vzdalVladimír HURA

300 SKK

3
VINICIUS 02836

02143 Košická Polianka Elmark5
Elmark v.o.s. K.Polianka

Macao
Vilemína16

Y1 /CZE/
  0   0   0  vzdalPatrik DULÍN

300 SKK
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